
M G Car Club 24 March 2018
Comp 

No Competitor TOTAL
Class 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 TOTAL

A1 PAUL MOONEY 797.3 1 76.4 60.7 67.6 204.7 71.4 60.4 67.9 404.4 69.7 60.5 66.7 601.3 69.2 60.3 66.5 797.3
A3 STEVEN FERGUSON 801.1 2 73.2 64.0 67.3 204.5 71.3 61.9 67.7 405.4 70.3 61.4 66.8 603.9 70.0 61.0 66.2 801.1
A2 PETER GRIMES 833.8 3 93.2 63.3 68.5 225.0 71.9 62.9 68.4 428.2 71.0 62.5 68.4 630.1 73.7 62.3 67.7 833.8
A4 JAMES WILSON 852.5 4 76.0 65.3 71.0 212.3 73.7 64.9 70.9 421.8 73.9 70.2 70.4 636.3 80.7 64.3 71.2 852.5

B2 ASHLEY LAMONT 835.7 1 73.1 64.7 71.9 209.7 73.6 64.7 70.9 418.9 72.5 65.5 71.1 628.0 72.4 64.8 70.5 835.7
B1 PAUL BLAIR 849.1 2 74.8 67.6 71.7 214.1 74.4 65.5 74.6 428.6 74.4 65.1 72.4 640.5 73.3 64.9 70.4 849.1
B4 PAUL LOWTHER 929.5 3 79.0 71.2 84.0 234.2 78.1 71.1 80.0 463.4 84.4 72.3 82.0 702.1 77.6 71.2 78.6 929.5

C2 ROBIN LYONS 841.7 1 74.8 66.1 73.4 214.3 74.6 65.2 72.4 426.5 73.5 64.5 71.4 635.9 73.7 60.5 71.6 841.7
C1 NORMAN FERGUSON 956.8 2 85.7 70.4 89.3 245.4 79.5 85.2 81.3 491.4 81.6 61.4 86.0 720.4 83.1 70.7 82.6 956.8

D1 MARK KING 822.6 1 71.6 63.9 70.5 206.0 71.3 63.6 69.7 410.6 71.5 63.4 71.8 617.3 71.5 63.9 69.9 822.6
D5 DAVID THOMPSON 829.7 2 77.6 64.1 70.2 211.9 71.3 63.3 74.1 420.6 71.4 63.6 70.8 626.4 71.4 62.7 69.2 829.7
D2 JAMIE MCMILLAN 867.6 3 79.9 64.2 90.2 234.3 72.5 65.4 76.7 448.9 72.5 63.4 75.1 659.9 73.5 63.6 70.6 867.6
D3 ANDREW BLAIR 898.9 4 85.8 76.1 72.9 234.8 74.7 66.4 74.0 449.9 75.1 67.2 77.6 669.8 74.7 82.7 71.7 898.9
D4 GEORGE MCMILLAN 932.3 5 77.8 68.6 74.2 220.6 89.4 69.1 76.2 455.3 77.1 83.4 90.8 706.6 77.0 70.4 78.3 932.3
D6 DAMIEN MOONEY 969.1 6 87.6 70.6 84.5 242.7 83.4 70.2 88.6 484.9 86.2 71.6 82.7 725.4 82.2 72.3 89.2 969.1

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail
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Comp 
No Competitor TOTAL

Overall 
Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 TOTAL

A1 PAUL MOONEY 797.3 1 76.4 60.7 67.6 204.7 71.4 60.4 67.9 404.4 69.7 60.5 66.7 601.3 69.2 60.3 66.5 797.3
A3 STEVEN FERGUSON 801.1 2 73.2 64.0 67.3 204.5 71.3 61.9 67.7 405.4 70.3 61.4 66.8 603.9 70.0 61.0 66.2 801.1
D1 MARK KING 822.6 3 71.6 63.9 70.5 206.0 71.3 63.6 69.7 410.6 71.5 63.4 71.8 617.3 71.5 63.9 69.9 822.6
D5 DAVID THOMPSON 829.7 4 77.6 64.1 70.2 211.9 71.3 63.3 74.1 420.6 71.4 63.6 70.8 626.4 71.4 62.7 69.2 829.7
A2 PETER GRIMES 833.8 5 93.2 63.3 68.5 225.0 71.9 62.9 68.4 428.2 71.0 62.5 68.4 630.1 73.7 62.3 67.7 833.8
B2 ASHLEY LAMONT 835.7 6 73.1 64.7 71.9 209.7 73.6 64.7 70.9 418.9 72.5 65.5 71.1 628.0 72.4 64.8 70.5 835.7
C2 ROBIN LYONS 841.7 7 74.8 66.1 73.4 214.3 74.6 65.2 72.4 426.5 73.5 64.5 71.4 635.9 73.7 60.5 71.6 841.7
B1 PAUL BLAIR 849.1 8 74.8 67.6 71.7 214.1 74.4 65.5 74.6 428.6 74.4 65.1 72.4 640.5 73.3 64.9 70.4 849.1
A4 JAMES WILSON 852.5 9 76.0 65.3 71.0 212.3 73.7 64.9 70.9 421.8 73.9 70.2 70.4 636.3 80.7 64.3 71.2 852.5
D2 JAMIE MCMILLAN 867.6 10 79.9 64.2 90.2 234.3 72.5 65.4 76.7 448.9 72.5 63.4 75.1 659.9 73.5 63.6 70.6 867.6
D3 ANDREW BLAIR 898.9 11 85.8 76.1 72.9 234.8 74.7 66.4 74.0 449.9 75.1 67.2 77.6 669.8 74.7 82.7 71.7 898.9
B4 PAUL LOWTHER 929.5 12 79.0 71.2 84.0 234.2 78.1 71.1 80.0 463.4 84.4 72.3 82.0 702.1 77.6 71.2 78.6 929.5
D4 GEORGE MCMILLAN 932.3 13 77.8 68.6 74.2 220.6 89.4 69.1 76.2 455.3 77.1 83.4 90.8 706.6 77.0 70.4 78.3 932.3
C1 NORMAN FERGUSON 956.8 14 85.7 70.4 89.3 245.4 79.5 85.2 81.3 491.4 81.6 61.4 86.0 720.4 83.1 70.7 82.6 956.8
D6 DAMIEN MOONEY 969.1 15 87.6 70.6 84.5 242.7 83.4 70.2 88.6 484.9 86.2 71.6 82.7 725.4 82.2 72.3 89.2 969.1

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail
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Class 
Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 5 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 TOTAL

A2 GARY CAMPBELL 472.3 1 60.0 50.5 50.5 161.0 78.7 50.6 50.5 340.8 44.6 43.3 43.6 472.3
A3 CRAWFORD EWING 508.9 2 62.2 70.5 70.5 203.2 58.7 70.6 49.5 382.0 42.8 42.9 41.2 508.9
A1 JACK GILLIS 514.9 3 64.1 70.5 54.6 189.2 73.2 53.8 53.3 369.5 45.4 47.7 52.3 514.9

C1 RICHARD EARNEY 459.2 1 62.0 49.1 50.9 162.0 65.6 49.6 50.8 328.0 43.7 45.4 42.1 459.2
C3 ANDREW EARNEY 477.2 2 63.7 53.5 53.8 171.0 63.1 54.8 53.8 342.7 45.6 44.6 44.3 477.2
C4 BEN COLHOUN 492.9 3 64.6 52.6 65.0 182.2 66.4 50.5 62.5 361.6 44.2 43.7 43.4 492.9
C5 JIMMY DOUGAN 512.0 4 70.1 57.4 55.7 183.2 65.7 56.0 70.8 375.7 45.8 45.4 45.1 512.0
C7 AARON ANNETT 540.9 5 69.6 60.0 59.5 189.1 71.9 56.3 59.8 377.1 50.6 51.1 62.1 540.9
C6 IAN MCCANN 552.2 6 71.6 69.1 57.6 198.3 73.6 61.8 65.2 398.9 53.7 50.9 48.7 552.2
C8 ADAM HILDITCH 596.9 7 75.8 65.3 67.6 208.7 77.1 66.1 64.2 416.1 55.0 63.7 62.1 596.9
C9 DAVID TAGGART 597.1 8 77.8 69.1 70.9 217.8 75.3 69.6 70.2 432.9 56.4 53.2 54.6 597.1

C10 ERIC MARTIN 615.0 9 76.4 69.1 67.3 212.8 78.4 63.1 72.1 426.4 76.3 56.7 55.6 615.0

D9 MARK FRANCIS 511.0 1 66.6 57.0 61.8 185.4 62.8 65.9 59.6 373.7 46.8 46.3 44.2 511.0
D15 ANGUS JOHNSON 512.9 2 66.7 59.7 56.4 182.8 64.3 61.2 57.5 365.8 50.2 48.3 48.6 512.9
D1 COLIN HAZELTON 531.6 3 70.7 59.9 58.9 189.5 67.0 57.4 61.0 374.9 52.0 51.5 53.2 531.6
D8 BRENDAN MOONEY 531.8 4 66.3 58.3 67.5 192.1 74.2 58.1 58.6 383.0 51.3 47.4 50.1 531.8

D10 MARK BRIEN 534.2 5 71.0 64.5 59.6 195.1 65.1 58.3 67.0 385.5 49.2 50.3 49.2 534.2
D16 ANDY JOHNSON 542.2 6 68.0 66.2 61.7 195.9 68.7 59.4 63.7 387.7 49.6 52.6 52.3 542.2
D4 KEVIN MCNAMEE 554.9 7 70.1 62.4 59.2 191.7 66.3 77.4 74.7 410.1 46.8 49.0 49.0 554.9

D14 JAY COLVILLE 572.9 8 71.1 77.0 61.7 209.8 68.9 77.4 62.5 418.6 53.6 51.1 49.6 572.9 1 Penalty
D11 JACK BRIEN 591.0 9 86.3 77.0 76.4 239.7 63.0 71.2 54.7 428.6 66.8 49.3 46.3 591.0 2 Penalties
D12 SIMON BRIEN 604.2 10 79.7 76.8 68.3 224.8 72.7 77.4 69.0 443.9 49.5 46.6 64.2 604.2 3 Penalties
D13 JOHN GARDNER 671.9 11 86.3 77.0 76.4 239.7 82.8 77.4 74.7 474.6 66.8 66.3 64.2 671.9 Fail

Comp 
No Competitor TOTAL

Class 
Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 TOTAL

B1 DAVID JENKINS 461.4 1 58.3 47.7 48.1 154.1 78.3 47.9 48.9 329.2 44.4 44.4 43.4 461.4

C1 RON MULLEN D N F 78.8 71.1 61.2 211.1 211.1 D N F

D1 NOEL COCHRANE 515.0 1 69.0 80.7 52.0 201.7 63.5 60.7 56.7 382.6 44.6 44.1 43.7 515.0

ANICC Autotest Clubman Challenge

ANICC Autotest Legends Challenge
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Comp 
No Competitor TOTAL

Overall 
Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 5 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 TOTAL

C1 RICHARD EARNEY 459.2 1 62.0 49.1 50.9 162.0 65.6 49.6 50.8 328.0 43.7 45.4 42.1 459.2
A2 GARY CAMPBELL 472.3 2 60.0 50.5 50.5 161.0 78.7 50.6 50.5 340.8 44.6 43.3 43.6 472.3
C3 ANDREW EARNEY 477.2 3 63.7 53.5 53.8 171.0 63.1 54.8 53.8 342.7 45.6 44.6 44.3 477.2
C4 BEN COLHOUN 492.9 4 64.6 52.6 65.0 182.2 66.4 50.5 62.5 361.6 44.2 43.7 43.4 492.9
A3 CRAWFORD EWING 508.9 5 62.2 70.5 70.5 203.2 58.7 70.6 49.5 382.0 42.8 42.9 41.2 508.9
D9 MARK FRANCIS 511.0 6 66.6 57.0 61.8 185.4 62.8 65.9 59.6 373.7 46.8 46.3 44.2 511.0
C5 JIMMY DOUGAN 512.0 7 70.1 57.4 55.7 183.2 65.7 56.0 70.8 375.7 45.8 45.4 45.1 512.0

D15 ANGUS JOHNSON 512.9 8 66.7 59.7 56.4 182.8 64.3 61.2 57.5 365.8 50.2 48.3 48.6 512.9
A1 JACK GILLIS 514.9 9 64.1 70.5 54.6 189.2 73.2 53.8 53.3 369.5 45.4 47.7 52.3 514.9
D1 COLIN HAZELTON 531.6 10 70.7 59.9 58.9 189.5 67.0 57.4 61.0 374.9 52.0 51.5 53.2 531.6
D8 BRENDAN MOONEY 531.8 11 66.3 58.3 67.5 192.1 74.2 58.1 58.6 383.0 51.3 47.4 50.1 531.8

D10 MARK BRIEN 534.2 12 71.0 64.5 59.6 195.1 65.1 58.3 67.0 385.5 49.2 50.3 49.2 534.2
C7 AARON ANNETT 540.9 13 69.6 60.0 59.5 189.1 71.9 56.3 59.8 377.1 50.6 51.1 62.1 540.9

D16 ANDY JOHNSON 542.2 14 68.0 66.2 61.7 195.9 68.7 59.4 63.7 387.7 49.6 52.6 52.3 542.2
C6 IAN MCCANN 552.2 15 71.6 69.1 57.6 198.3 73.6 61.8 65.2 398.9 53.7 50.9 48.7 552.2
D4 KEVIN MCNAMEE 554.9 16 70.1 62.4 59.2 191.7 66.3 77.4 74.7 410.1 46.8 49.0 49.0 554.9

D14 JAY COLVILLE 572.9 17 71.1 77.0 61.7 209.8 68.9 77.4 62.5 418.6 53.6 51.1 49.6 572.9
D11 JACK BRIEN 591.0 18 86.3 77.0 76.4 239.7 63.0 71.2 54.7 428.6 66.8 49.3 46.3 591.0
C8 ADAM HILDITCH 596.9 19 75.8 65.3 67.6 208.7 77.1 66.1 64.2 416.1 55.0 63.7 62.1 596.9 1 Penalty
C9 DAVID TAGGART 597.1 20 77.8 69.1 70.9 217.8 75.3 69.6 70.2 432.9 56.4 53.2 54.6 597.1 2 Penalties

D12 SIMON BRIEN 604.2 21 79.7 76.8 68.3 224.8 72.7 77.4 69.0 443.9 49.5 46.6 64.2 604.2 3 Penalties
C10 ERIC MARTIN 615.0 22 76.4 69.1 67.3 212.8 78.4 63.1 72.1 426.4 76.3 56.7 55.6 615.0 Fail
D13 JOHN GARDNER 671.9 23 86.3 77.0 76.4 239.7 82.8 77.4 74.7 474.6 66.8 66.3 64.2 671.9

Comp 
No Competitor TOTAL

Overall 
Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 TOTAL

B1 DAVID JENKINS 461.4 1 58.3 47.7 48.1 154.1 78.3 47.9 48.9 329.2 44.4 44.4 43.4 461.4
D1 NOEL COCHRANE 515.0 2 69.0 80.7 52.0 201.7 63.5 60.7 56.7 382.6 44.6 44.1 43.7 515.0
C1 RON MULLEN D N F 78.8 71.1 61.2 211.1 211.1 D N F

ANICC Autotest Clubman Challenge

ANICC Autotest Legends Challenge


